AP P ETIZE RS Small Large P LATTE RS 1 Skwr 2 Skwr
¥ Tabbouleh 7.50 11.75 ¥ Shishtawooc 18.50 29.50
The freshest diced salad: parsley, Marinated char-broiled skewer
tomato, onion, and bulgar wheat of chicken served with rice &
blended with lemon and oil. traditional salad or soup.
¥ Hommos 7.50 11.75 Shish kebab 19.50 31.00
Mashed chick peas and sesame Char-broiled skewer of lamb or
paste with garlic and lemon. beef served with rice & traditional

salad or soup.
¥ Baba Gannush 7.50 11.75
Mashed eggplant and sesame Shawcrma kebab 19.50 31.00
paste with garlic and lemon. Marinated char-broiled skewer of
lamb or beef served with rice &
f:alafcl 6.25 10.75 traditional salad or soup.
Vegetable patties prepared from
chick peas, fava beans and Kufta kebab 18.50 29.50
spices served with pita. Ground beef and lamb with
parsley, onion, and spices
\4 Gra e Lcavcs vcgctarian 5.75 10.25 Served with rice & traditional
Stuffed with rice, oil, lemon and salad or soup.
spices.
\4 Spic breast of chicken 20.75 30.75
¥ Mazza combo 11.50 19.50 Prepared to your satisfaction.
Choose three of five tabouleh, Choose Hot, Medium or Mild
hommos, baba gannush, grape spices. Served with rice &
leaves or falafel. traditional salad or soup.
Four Six
¥ Fabulous [ive 19.50 28.75 Grapc | eaves with Meat 8.75 12.25
Enjoy all 5 - Tabouleh, hommos, Stuffed with rice, lamb and beef,
baba gannush, grape leaves, and spices.
and falafel. (ask for availability)
¥ | abneh 7.50 11.75
A strained yogurt with garlic salt, VEGETARIAN PLATTERS Single Mix
dried mint & olive oil.
, o ¥ Vegetarian 17.00 19.50
All dishes above are served with Pita Bread Falafel with your choice of
Add Extra Pita Bread/ Basket Refill 1.50 Tabouleh, Hommos, or Baba
Gannush. Served with lettuce,
v Spinach Fic 6.75 tomato, radish, pickles and tahini
Simply the best, give it a try!!!! sauce.
(ask for availability)
¥ QOlive Dish 5.50
Kalamata black olives
Dailg SPecia!s 12.50
f:riclag Spccia!s
Fish Pita 11.25
Fish Dinner 18.50
Majaddora 12.50
Sm. Lebancse Coﬁcce 4.50
Lg. Lebanese Coﬁcce 6.50

* Changes to standard menu items may increase meal prices. Please ask your server.

** All Prices Subject to change

MIDDLE EASTERN PITA WRAPS

Gyro 11.00
Served in pita with lettuce,

tomato, onion, and our

homemade Tzatsiki sauce.

Chicken gyro 11.00
Served in pita with lettuce,

tomato, onion, and our

homemade Tzatsiki sauce.

K ufta 12.25
Ground beef and lamb, with
parsley, onions, and spices.
Served with lettuce, tomato, and
our homemade Tzatsiki sauce.

Falafel 10.25
Vegetable patties (chick peas,

fava beans, and tahini). Served

with lettuce, tomato, radish, and

pickles.

¥ Hommos wra 10.25
Served in pita with lettuce,
tomato and onion.

\4 Baba gannush wra 10.25
Served in pita with " lettuce,
tomato, and onion.

Ac]c] Feta Cheese, Baba, Hommos inside wrap 1.50
Add a side of Sauce 1.50
Add Gyro/Chicken Gyro - each slice 1.50
PITA WRAP

Tuna Salad 9.75
Chicken salad 9.75
Turkcy 9.75
BLT 9.75
Ham & Chccsc 9.75
Vegetarian 9.75

Served with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato,
onion and house dressing.

AMERICAN SANDWICHES

Tuna Salac] 8.75
Chicken Salad 8.75
Turkcy 8.75
BLT 8.75
Ham & Chccsc 8.75

On white or wheat with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato,
onion, and house dressing. Served with chips.

BURGERS on A ROLLORINAPITA

Hamburger
Chccscﬁurgcr

Bacon Chccscburgcr

Served with mayo, lettuce,
tomato, onion & fries

SIDE ORDER

French Fries
Onion Kings
Mozzarella Sticks
Fish Sticks

SALADS Small
¥ Traditional Salad 6.75

Lettuce, tomato, Feta

¥ Greek Salad 7.75

Lettuce, tomato, Feta, black
olives & onion

¥ Garden Salad 8.25
Lettuce, tomato, onion,

cucumber, radish & peppers

¥ Fattoush Salad 8.25

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
radish, onion, pickles, pepper
and our house dressing on
roasted pita bread.

Falafel Salad

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
radish, onion, pickles & pepper
with Falafel & Tahini sauce.

Two

Add Gyro or Chicken Gyro meat to any salad

9.75
10.75
11.75

5.00
6.25
7.25
5.25

Large
10.75

11.25

11.75

11.75

Three

10.25 12.25

4.50

DRESSINGS: House, Italian, Ranch or French

SOUP OR RICE Cup
Y [entil soup available daily. 4.00

B EVE RAG ES (Coca-cola Products)

Soda

Milk

Chocolate Milk
Jced Tea

Hot Chocolatc
CoFFcc or | ea

DESSERTS

Baldava (Fillo dough, walnuts & honey)
Namoura (Semolina, coconut, walnuts & honey)
Scsamc Candy (Halwa)

Rice Fudding (Grandma'’s Recipe)

Bowl

5.75

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25



