APPETIZERS	Small	Large
▼ Tabbouleh The freshest diced salad: parsley, tomato, onion, and bulgar wheat blended with lemon and oil.	7.50	11.75
▼ Hommos Mashed chick peas and sesame paste with garlic and lemon.	7.50	11.75
♥ Baba Gannush Mashed eggplant and sesame paste with garlic and lemon.	7.50	11.75
Falafel Vegetable patties prepared from chick peas, fava beans and spices served with pita.	6.25	10.75
♥ Grape Leaves vegetarian Stuffed with rice, oil, lemon and spices.	5.75	10.25
▼ Mazza combo Choose three of five tabouleh, hommos, baba gannush, grape leaves or falafel.	11.50	19.50
▼ Fabulous Five Enjoy all 5 - Tabouleh, hommos, baba gannush, grape leaves, and falafel.	19.50	28.75
▼ Labneh A strained yogurt with garlic salt, dried mint & olive oil.	7.50	11.75
All dishes above are served with I	Pita Bread 1.5	0
♥ Spinach Pie Simply the best, give it a try!!!! (ask for availability)	6.7	
♥ Olive Dish Kalamata black olives	5.5	0

PLATTERS	1 Skwr	2 Skwr
▼ Shishtawooc Marinated char-broiled skewer of chicken served with rice & traditional salad or soup.	18.50	29.50
Shish kebab Char-broiled skewer of lamb or beef served with rice & traditional salad or soup.	19.50	31.00
Shawerma kebab Marinated char-broiled skewer of lamb or beef served with rice & traditional salad or soup.	19.50	31.00
Kufta kebab Ground beef and lamb with parsley, onion, and spices Served with rice & traditional salad or soup.	18.50	29.50
♥ Spicy breast of chicken Prepared to your satisfaction. Choose Hot, Medium or Mild spices. Served with rice & traditional salad or soup.	20.75	30.75
Grape Leaves with Meat Stuffed with rice, lamb and beef, and spices. (ask for availability)	Four 8.75	Six 12.25
VEGETARIAN PLATTERS	Single	Mix
▼ Vegetarian Falafel with your choice of Tabouleh, Hommos, or Baba Gannush. Served with lettuce, tomato, radish, pickles and tahini sauce.	17.00	19.50



Daily Specials	12.50
Friday Specials Fish Pita Fish Dinner Majaddora	11.25 18.50 12.50
Sm. Lebanese Coffee	4.50
Lg. Lebanese Coffee	6.50

^{*} Changes to standard menu items may increase meal prices. Please ask your server. ** All Prices Subject to change

MIDDLE EASTERN PITA WRAPS

WIIDDLE EASTERN FITA WRAP	3
Gyro Served in pita with lettuce, tomato, onion, and our homemade Tzatsiki sauce.	11.00
Chicken gyro Served in pita with lettuce, tomato, onion, and our homemade Tzatsiki sauce.	11.00
Kufta Ground beef and lamb, with parsley, onions, and spices. Served with lettuce, tomato, and our homemade Tzatsiki sauce.	12.25
Falafel Vegetable patties (chick peas, fava beans, and tahini). Served with lettuce, tomato, radish, and pickles.	10.25
♥ Hommos wrap Served in pita with lettuce, tomato and onion.	10.25
♥ Baba gannush wrap Served in pita with lettuce, tomato, and onion.	10.25
Add Feta Cheese, Baba, Hommos inside wrap Add a side of Sauce Add Gyro/Chicken Gyro - each slice	1.50 1.50 1.50

PITA WRAP

Tuna Salad	9.75
Chicken salad	9.75
Turkey	9.75
BLT	9.75
Ham & Cheese	9.75
Vegetarian	9.75

Served with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, onion and house dressing.

AMERICAN SANDWICHES

Tuna Salad	8.75
Chicken Salad	8.75
Turkey	8.75
BLT	8.75
Ham & Cheese	8.75

On white or wheat with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, onion, and house dressing. Served with chips.

BURGERS ON A ROLL OR IN A P	ITA	
Hamburger Cheeseburger Bacon Cheeseburger Served with mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion & fries		9.75 10.75 11.75
SIDE ORDER		
French Fries Onion Rings Mozzarella Sticks Fish Sticks		5.00 6.25 7.25 5.25
SALADS	Small	Large
▼ Traditional Salad Lettuce, tomato, Feta	6.75	10.75
	7.75	11.25
♥ Garden Salad Lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, radish & peppers	8.25	11.75
▼ Fattoush Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, radish, onion, pickles, pepper and our house dressing on roasted pita bread.	8.25	
Falafel Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,	Two 10.25	

radish, onion, pickles & pepper with Falafel & Tahini sauce. Add Gyro or Chicken Gyro meat to any salad 4.50

DRESSINGS: House, Italian, Ranch or French

SOUP OR RICE	Cup	Bowl
V Lentil soup available daily	4.00	5.75

BEVERAGES (Coca-cola Products)

Soda	3.00
Milk	3.00
Chocolate Milk	3.00
Iced Tea	3.00
Hot Chocolate	3.00
Coffee or Tea	2.50

DESSERTS

Baklava (Fillo dough, walnuts & honey)	5.25
Namoura (Semolina, coconut, walnuts & honey)	5.25
Sesame Candy (Halwa)	5.25
Rice Pudding (Grandma's Recipe)	5.25